WEST VANCOUVER
SCHOQOL DISTRIET

The premier place for learning.

>

e
\3“

AGENDA
FINANCE & FACILITIES COMMITTEE MEETING
Tuesday, December 10, 2013
8:30—-9:30 A.M.

IN THE BOARD ROOM
(1075 21* Street)

1. BCASBO Fall Pro-D

2. WVSS Track Update

3. Facilities Project Update

4. BC Hydro Rate Increase

5. Worksafe BC Rate Increase
6. SD45 Playground Grant

7. Adjourn

Julia Leiterman, Secretary Treasurer

Committee members: Dave Stevenson, Jane Kellett

8:30

8:45

8:50

9:00

9:05

9:10

9:15

JL

JL

GC

JL

JL

JL



