

## AGENDA FINANCE & FACILITIES COMMITTEE MEETING Tuesday, December 10, 2013 8:30– 9:30 A.M.

IN THE BOARD ROOM (1075 21<sup>st</sup> Street)

1.	BCASBO Fall Pro-D	8:30	JL
2.	WVSS Track Update	8:45	JL
3.	Facilities Project Update	8:50	GC
4.	BC Hydro Rate Increase	9:00	JL
5.	Worksafe BC Rate Increase	9:05	JL
6.	SD45 Playground Grant	9:10	JL
7.	Adiourn	9:15	

KA

Julia Leiterman, Secretary Treasurer

Committee members: Dave Stevenson, Jane Kellett